



---

**Rezervă mop 4x5,04=20,16 2. Cozi de lemn 8x3,36=26,88 3.  
Mături 4x7,56=30,24 5. Găleată+storcător...**

I.D.: 69303700

---

Data publicarii	16.05.22	Coduri CPV	44410000-7
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ:	371,43 RON - 371,43 RON
-------------------	-------------------------

---

Descriere:	Rezervă mop 4x5,04=20,16 2. Cozi de lemn 8x3,36=26,88 3. Mături 4x7,56=30,24 5. Găleată+storcător... mai departe
------------	--

---